Day

Monday

Day

Tuesday

Maths Drop-In
GCSE Trampolining

KAS Bellas

Rock Band

Orchestra

Blacksmithing

Creative Computing

Chess Club

Boys Football

Club
Maths Drop-In
French GCSE Drop-in

Book Chat and Reading

Chamber Ensemble
Music Tech Club
Debate Club (Week A)
Table Tennis

Fitness

Classics Catch-up

Year Group
All
10-11

10-13

6-13

7-13

7-13

Year Group
Al

10-11

7-8

8-13

7-13

6-11

7-13

Time
8:05am
8:00am

11:000m

1:30pm

1:30pm

1:20pm

1:20pm

4:30-5:15pm

4:00pm

Time
8:05am
8:20am

11:10am

11:00am
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm

1:25pm

Location
Maths Department
Sports Hall

Drama Studio

Music Room

Drama Studio

Forge DT

COIl

47 Classroom

Courfs

Location
Maths Department
L3

Green Building Library

Seminar Room
Music Classroom
EN3

LS Hall

Fitness Suite

Room X

Upper School Co-curricular Timetable 25-26

Club

Notes

Audition to join - contact Nell

Please contact David
dmaquirke@googlemail.com

You must play an instrument at
Grade 3 or above

For more information and/or to
book a space please email Lorin at
lorin@eagleidechess.com.

Notes

You must play an instrument at
Grade 4 and above

Key

Sport

Music

Academic

Other



Day

Wednesday

Day

Thursday

Snack & Chat

Café Scientifigue

Sixth Form Life Drawing
Homework Club

Maths Drop-in

Netball

Club
Netball
Maths Drop-In
Spanish Club
Blacksmithing
Girls Football

Photography Catch-up

Jazz Band

Jazz Choir

Baby Bellas

Friendship Bracelet Making

Badminton

Girls Football (Next Gen)

Boys Football

Club
Maths Drop-In
Boys Football

Backgammon Club

7-8
10-13
12-13

9-11

Year Group
7-8

All

7-8

10-11

Year Group
All
8-9

All

1:30pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
4:05pm
1:20pm

4:00pm

8:00am
8:05am
11am
1:20pm
1:30pm
1:10pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

8:05am
8:00am

1:30pm

Time

Time

Blue Building
Old Library
Art 1

Eng Room 3
Maths 4

Courts

Location
Courts
Maths Department
L2
Forge DT
Field/ Bottom Court

Photography

Music Room

Drama Studio

Music Room

Blue Building

Sports Hall

Field

Courts

Location
Maths Department
Courts

History 2

Notes

You must play an instrument at
Grade 3 or above

Run by an external provider -
payment required. Contact
info@nxtgenactivities.co.uk

Notes



Day

Friday

Spanish/French Debate
Psychology Catch-up
Middle School Choir
GCSE Art Club

Y10 Homework Club
Rock Bands

After-school Maths

Cafe Scientifique

Photography Catch-up

Cheerleading (LDCA)

Club
Maths Drop-In
Girls Football
Cross Country
Basketball
Blacksmithing
Maths Club
Sixth Form History Salon
Art Club
Philosophy Club

Spanish GCSE Drop-in

11-13

12-13

10-11

10-13

10-13

711

Year Group

All

12-13
7-9
7-9

10-11

11:00am
1:10pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

TBA

4:00pm

4:00pm

8:05am
8:00am
8:00am
1:30pm
1:20pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:15pm
1:30pm

1:35pm

Time

L1 & L2

Cabin 2

Music Room

Art 2

Green Building Library
Music Room

M2

Old Library

Photography

Sports Hall

Location
Maths Department
Courts
Field
Sports Hall
Forge DT

Maths 4

Sixth Form Teaching Room

Art 3
English Room 1

L3

Half termly talks (speaker
dependent) invites will be sent out
when an event is organised

Notes






